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№       Ф.И.О студента Дата 
рождения 

Дом адрес №-тел. 

1 Абдурашитова Махлиё 09.04.2005г Ул. Жусубалиева дом 130/18 0507 586 251 

2 Арзыбаева Жумакан 02.07.2004г Ул.9-пятилетка 10 0708 426 238 

3 Азимова Айзат 26.09.2004г Төө-Моюн СыртАйылы165/Б 0704 718 840 

4 Айдаралиева Салтанат 21.08.2005г Сахоз 9-пятилетка 0221 574 737 

5 Асанова Гульшаир 02.02.2005г 1 мр. дом25 кв.5 0773 687 992 

6 Дурсуматова Элнура 28.07.2005г Төөлөс А/ Ө Додон айылы 0505 280 705 

7 Дарманова Динара 14.02.2005г Жинжиген 53 0222 123 679 

8 Жалалова Нурайым 20.12.2004г Село Ак-Булак 8 0776 978 008 

9 Жолдошева Тансулуу 10.12.2005г Төөлөс А/Ө Додон айылы 0704 754 897 

10 Сатывалдыева Айзирек 22.09.2003г К-Кия ул Маяковская 6.а/9 0777 288 647 

11 Исамидинова Альбина 04.11.2003г А. Масалиев Айыл Өк Алыш  0221 041 103 

12 Ибрагимова Нуриза 04.08.2004г Ул.9 Пятилетка 6 0770 256 832 

13 Кушбакова Айсезим 03.04.2005г Т. Кулатов А/Ө 0773 973 270 

14 Курсанали к Айчүрөк 22.01.2004г Ноокат Арык бою 0707 047 654 

15 Курсанали к Жанылай 24.01.2005г  Ноокат Ынтымак Айылы 0703 025 496 

16 Кенжебаева Керемет 27.01.2004г Кадамжайский р. С марказ 0220 008 401 

17 Макарова Ева 07.04.2004г Ул. Жусубалиева 166/3 0772 140 125 

18 Полотова Альбина 07.02.2004г Төөлөс А/Ө Кеңеш А. 0709 625 246 

19 Раимбекова Альбина 06.06.2005г Асаналиева дом 27кв.26 0774 800 760 

20 Раимжан к Элиза 16.11.2005г Н.Абдырахманов 47  0504 051 116 

21 Таймаматова Канымай 21.06.2004г С.Караван ул. Алимбаева 10 0220 723 894 

22 Токурова Айжаркын 24.04.2005г Савхоз Ул.Ирадан 22 0704 755 180 

23 Хасанова Мухлиса 30.01.2006г Ул.Ташбулатов 50 0995 300 106 

24 Эдильбаева Патма 06.07.2004г Кадамжай район Кара Дөбө 0507 133 518 

25 Фазылова Мадина 12.03.2005г Ул. Комсомольская 21/1 0704 868 933 
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26- “КМиТШИ” 
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1 Абдурашитова 

Махлиё 

3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3  

2 Арзыбаева Жумакан 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 - 6 2  

3 Азимова Айзат 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 2 5  

4 Айдаралиева 

Салтанат 

4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 -  

5 Асанова Гульшаир 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 1 4 3  

6 Дурсуматова Элнура 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 -  

7 Дарманова Динара 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 7 1 -  

8 Жалалова Нурайым 4 4 4 5 5  4 4 4 - 6 2  

9 Жолдошева 

Тансулуу 

3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 -  

10 Сатывалдыева 

Айзирек 

3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 -  

11 Исамидинова 

Альбина 

4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 2 -  

12 Ибрагимова Нуриза 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 4 3  

13 Кушбакова Айсезим 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 1  

14 Курсанали к 

Айчүрөк 

4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 - 4 4  

15 Курсанали к 

Жанылай 

3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 2 -  

16 Кенжебаева Керемет 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 - 6 2  

17 Макарова Ева 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 - - 8  

18 Полотова Альбина 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 8 - -  

19 Раимбекова Альбина 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 - 1 7  

20 Раимжан к Элиза 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 1 5 2  

21 Таймаматова 

Канымай 

4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 - 6 2  

22 Токурова Айжаркын 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 -  

23 Хасанова Мухлиса 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 1  

24 Эдильбаева Патма 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 1 6 5  

25 Фазылова Мадина 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 2 -  

 Итого  44,0 72,0 52,0 72,0 44,0 85 76,0 92,0    64,5% 
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1 Абдукаюмова Ж 5 4 4 - 2 1    

2 Алимжан к З н/а н/а 4 - 1 -    

3 Алимова Т 5 4 4 - 2 1    

4 Ахунчаева Г 5 4 5 - 1 2    

5 Бакирова С 5 4 4 - 2 1    

6 Ганыева С 5 3 5 1 - 2    

7 Дуйшоева А 5 4 5 - 1 2    

8 Жамалидинова Г 5 4 5 - 2 2    

9 Жаркынбай к Х 5 4 4 - 2 1    

10 Ирисова М 5 5 5 - - 3    

11 Исакова Ф 5 4 4 - 2 1    

12 Канатбек к Т 5 4 5 - 1 2    

13 Киргизбаева И 5 5 4 - 1 2    

14 Кушбакова А 5 3 5 - 1 2    

15 Маматраимова А 5 4 4 - 2 1    

16 Мамасалиева М 5 4 4 - 2 1    

5 Мамытова Р 5 4 4 - 2 1    

18 Мелис к Н 5 4 5 - 1 2    

19 Назридинов У 5 3 4 1 1 1    

20 Сайдуллаева Д 5 5 5 - - 3    

21  Сайфутдинова Ж н/а н/а н/а - -     

22 Сарыбаева Т 4 4 4 - 3 -    

23 Талипова М 4 3 4 1 2 -    

24 Шакирова Г 5 4 4 - 2 1    

25 Шамшиева Б 5 4 4 - 2 1    

26 Ысмаил к А 5 4 4 - 2 1    

27 Эргешова К 4 4 5 - 2 1    

28 Хайдаралиева Ж 5 4 4 - 2 1    

 Итого  92,8 82,1 96,4      90,4% 
           


